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16-Slot Managed Media Converter Chassis
with Redundant Power Supply System
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16-Slot Managed Media Converter Chassis with Redundant Power Supply System
MC-1610MR MC-1610MR48

440 x 88 x 350 mm, 2U

16 Slot (15 x 80 x 26mm, W x D x H)
2 power slots

kg

100-240V AC, 1A, 50-60Hz DC -48V , 2A,
Range: -40V ~ -60V
5V DC per slot, 2A maximum

10 Watts / 34BTU (1 x power supply,
not include converters)

46.9 Watts / 160 BTU ( Full loading)
0~50°C, 5~90%#EEM|ME_L
-20~70°C C, 5~90% i ZEMEL

FCC Class A, CE mark

5.3 Watts / 18BTU (1 x power supply,
not include converters)

96 Watts / 327 BTU ( Full loading)

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T Ethernet, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast Ethernet, IEEE 802.3x 70— f

10/100Base-TX#R—kx1, RS-2323Y— JLiR—bkx1, UtvhRaox1

Ethernet: 10/20Mbps (3 /& = &), Fast Ethernet: 100/200Mbps(¥/£ = &)

S RT L MGM, O2Y—)L, LNK/ACT, PWR ON x2, PWR FAIL x2, FAN FAIL x2
avy—JL, 9z 7, SNMP vl/v2c

Cold Start, MC copper Yo7y T 1590, MCIFA NI T T8

16-Slot Managed Media Converter Chassis(AC power)
16-Slot Managed Media Converter Chassis(DC power)
90W Redundant Power Supply, 100-240V AC
Redundant Power Supply, DC -48V

Smart Fast Ethernet Media Converter

FST-801

FST-802

FST-802515
FST-802S35
FST-802S50
FST-806A20
FST-806B20

10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX(ST,MM) Smart Media Converter-2km

10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX(SC,MM) Smart Media Converter-2km

10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX(SC,SM) Smart Media Converter-15km
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX(SC,SM) Smart Media Converter-35km
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX(SC,SM) Smart Media Converter-50km
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX(WDM,SM) Smart Media Converter- TX:1310nm-20km
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX(WDM,SM) Smart Media Converter- TX:1550nm-20km

Smart Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter

GST-702
GST-702S
GST-705
GST-705A
GST-706A15
GST-706B15
GST-706A60
GST-706B60
GST-802
GST-802S
GST-805
GST-805A
GST-806A15
GST-806B15
GST-806A60
GST-806B60

1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX(SC,MM) Smart Media Converter-220m/550m

1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(SC,SM) Smart Media Converter-10km

1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(LC,MM) Smart Media Converter-220m/550m

1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX / SX(mini-GBIC, SFP) Smart Media Converter-distance depend on SFP module
1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1310nm-15km

1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1550nm-15km

1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1310nm-60km

1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1550nm-60km

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX(SC,MM) Smart Media Converter-220m/550m

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(SC,SM) Smart Media Converter-10km

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(LC,MM) Smart Media Converter-220m/550m

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX / SX(mini-GBIC, SFP) Smart Media Converter-distance depend on SFP module
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1310nm-15km

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1550nm-15km

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1310nm-60km

10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1550nm-60km

* Remark: Distance up to 100 km is available upon request
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